PIPE CLAMPS
TUBE O.D. mm PIPE N.B. PART No  PART No
6mm (1/4”)  18PCS06  18PCH06
8mm  18PCS08  18PCH08
10mm (3/8”)  18PCS10  18PCH10
12.7mm (1/2”)  18PCS127  18PCH127
14mm  1/4 N.B. 18PCS14
15mm  18PCS15
16mm  18PCS16  18PCH16
17.2mm 3/8 N.B. 18PCS172  18PCH172
18mm  18PCS18
19mm (3/4”)  18PCS19  18PCH19
21.3mm 1/2 N.B. 18PCS213  18PCH213
22mm  18PCS22
25mm (1”)  18PCS25  18PCH25
26.9mm 3/4 N.B. 18PCS269  18PCH269
28mm  18PCS28
30mm  18PCS30  18PCH30
32mm (1.1/4”)  18PCS32  18PCH32
33.7mm 1” N.B. 18PCS337  18PCH337
38mm (1.1/2”)  18PCS38  18PCH38
42mm  18PCS42  18PCH42
48.3mm 1.1/2 N.B. 18PCS483  18PCH483
50.8mm (2”)  18PCS508  18PCH508
60.3mm 2” N.B. 18PCS603  18PCH603
76.1mm (3”) 2.1/2 N.B.   18PCH761
    18PCH889
SINGLE PIPE CLAMP
Shell body: Polypropylene
Plates and bolts: Steel and 316 Stainless Steel available
STANDARD SERIES HEAVY SERIES
PG84                                                                                                                                                                   V23
TWIN PIPE CLAMP
Shell body: Polypropylene
Plates and bolts: Steel and 316 Stainless Steel available
TUBE O.D. mm PART No  TUBE O.D. mm PART No
6mm  (1/4) 18PCT06  21.3mm  (1/2” Pipe N.B.) 18PCT213
8mm 18PCT08  22mm 18PCT22
10mm  (3/8) 18PCT10  25mm (1”) 18PCT25
12.7mm  (1/2) 18PCT127  26.9mm  (3/4” Pipe N.B.) 18PCT269
14mm  (1/4” Pipe N.B.) 18PCT14  30mm 18PCT30
15mm 18PCT15  32mm (1.1/4”) 18PCT32
16mm 18PCT16  33.7mm  (1” Pipe N.B.) 18PCT337
17.2mm  (3/8” Pipe N.B.) 18PCT172  38mm (1.1/2”) 18PCT38
19mm (3/4”) 18PCT19
Add SS to part number for stainless steel. Elongated Weld Plates also available for the standard series pipe clamps.
CATEGORY 18